
Current status of local AFG meetings as of today, February 15, 2021  
 

Meeting Description 
Phone 

Number 
(Audio 
Only) 

Zoom 
Meeting 

ID 
Pass 
Code 

Sunday 
7:00 pm 
Missing Link 
AFG 

Zoom Meeting 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85862616580?pwd=S05IZ
jgrbGJrZzhRVTFZQkw1cjRvQT09  
 OR 
In-Person AFG meeting at Dubuque Area Intergroup, 
1670 Asbury Rd, Dubuque.  Please wear a mask. 

(312) 
626-
6799 

 
 
 

858 
6261 
6580 

 
 

482442 
 
 
 

Sunday 
7:00 pm 
Alateens 

In-Person AFG meeting at Dubuque Area Intergroup, 
1670 Asbury Rd., Dubuque.  Please wear a mask.      

   

Monday 
9:00 am 
Monday 
Morning AFG 

Zoom Meeting 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81162014793?pwd=S1lrRE
RhWGR1RGcrMVJBSVZvWnNadz09 
 OR 
In-Person AFG meeting at Grand View Methodist 
Church, 3342 John Wesley Dr, Dubuque.  Please wear 
a mask.   

(312) 
626-
6799 

 

811 
6201 
4793 

 
 

679555 
 
 
 

Tuesday 7:00 
pm 
Julien AFG 

In-Person AFG meeting at Dubuque Area Intergroup, 
1670 Asbury Rd., Dubuque.    Please bring your own 
literature!  And please wear a mask. 

   

Wednesday 
7:00 pm 
Westside AFG 

Zoom Meeting 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89420636885?pwd=VW0yY
2NIS0lyRWl4ZFNKTVNxcGlJZz09 
 OR 
In-Person AFG Meeting at Westside, 1646 Asbury 
Road, Dubuque.  Please wear a mask. 

(312) 
626-
6799 

 

894 
2063 
6885 

 
 

661984 
 
 
 

Wednesday 
Maquoketa 
AFG, 7:00 pm 

In-Person meeting at the United Church of Christ, 206 
East Platt St.  Social distancing is being practiced as 
well as the use of hand sanitizer as needed.  Masks are 
optional.   

   

Thursday 
12:00 pm 
Noon Rush 
AFG 

Zoom Meeting  
 https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89484151896?pwd=cndGK3J
WbVpsNXlKV1I5TjRmLzNwQT09 
  
No In-Person meeting until further notice. 

(312) 
626-
6799 

 
 
 

894 
8415 
1896 

 
 

319646 
 
 
 

Thursday 7:00 
pm Beginners 
AFG 

Zoom Meeting   
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82757308388?pwd=alNONjk
1OW1hTVRJNW9aSzJndzlXUT09 
 OR 
In-Person AFG Meeting at Dubuque Area Intergroup 
1670 Asbury Rd, Dubuque.   Please wear a mask. 

(312) 
626-
6799 

 
 
 
 

827 
5730 
8388 

 

982501 
 
 
 
 

Friday 
5:30 pm 
Growing With 
Hope AFG 

In-Person AFG meeting at Dubuque Area Intergroup, 
1670 Asbury Rd., Dubuque.   Please wear a mask.    



Saturday 9:00 
am 
Saturday 
Morning AFG 

In-Person AFG meeting at Grand View Methodist 
Church, 3342 John Wesley Dr, Dubuque.  Please wear 
a mask.   

   

 
The easiest way to join a Zoom meeting is to click on the link and join with audio and video.  You can also 
download the application  or go to the Zoom website, click "join a meeting" and enter the Meeting ID and 
passcode.  Additionally, you can call and join by phone (audio only). To join via phone only: (1) Dial: 312-
626-6799, (2) enter the Meeting ID and press #, (3) then enter the Password: xxxxx and press # again. 
 
Please plan to join the Zoom meeting a few minutes before the start time in case there are any technical 
difficulties.  Please respect the meeting and the other participants by giving your full attention.  Also, please 
ensure anonymity by closing yourself off from other members of your household. 
 
If you are experiencing any background noise (ringing, squeaking, etc.) have everyone except the person 
speaking mute their microphone. 
 
 
IOWA AREA AFG COVID 19 INTERIM ZOOM MEETINGS can be found at this link: 
http://iowa-al-anon.org/district-schedules/ 
 
WSO SPONSORED ALTERNATE AFG MEETINGS 

Electronic Meetings 
https://al-anon.org/al-anon-meetings/electronic-meetings/ 
 
Phone Meetings 
https://al-anon.org/al-anon-meetings/electronic-meetings/#Phone_Meetings 
Dial the phone number listed.  Then enter the Access code (number right below the phone number) 
followed by the # sign. 


