Current status of local AFG meetings as of today, February 15, 2021

Meeting	Description	Phone Number (Audio Only)	Zoom Meeting ID	Pass Code
Sunday 7:00 pm Missing Link AFG	Zoom Meeting https://us02web.zoom.us/i/85862616580?pwd=S05IZ igrbGJrZzhRVTFZQkw1cjRvQT09 OR In-Person AFG meeting at Dubuque Area Intergroup, 1670 Asbury Rd, Dubuque. Please wear a mask.	(312) 626- 6799	858 6261 6580	482442
Sunday 7:00 pm Alateens	In-Person AFG meeting at Dubuque Area Intergroup, 1670 Asbury Rd., Dubuque. Please wear a mask.			
Monday 9:00 am Monday Morning AFG	Zoom Meeting https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81162014793?pwd=S1IrRE RhWGR1RGcrMVJBSVZvWnNadz09 OR In-Person AFG meeting at Grand View Methodist Church, 3342 John Wesley Dr, Dubuque. Please wear a mask.	(312) 626- 6799	811 6201 4793	679555
Tuesday 7:00 pm Julien AFG	In-Person AFG meeting at Dubuque Area Intergroup, 1670 Asbury Rd., Dubuque. Please bring your own literature! And please wear a mask.			
Wednesday 7:00 pm Westside AFG	Zoom Meeting https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89420636885?pwd=VW0yY 2NIS0lyRWI4ZFNKTVNxcGIJZz09 OR In-Person AFG Meeting at Westside, 1646 Asbury Road, Dubuque. Please wear a mask.	(312) 626- 6799	894 2063 6885	661984
Wednesday Maquoketa AFG, 7:00 pm	In-Person meeting at the United Church of Christ, 206 East Platt St. Social distancing is being practiced as well as the use of hand sanitizer as needed. Masks are optional.			
Thursday 12:00 pm Noon Rush AFG	Zoom Meeting https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89484151896?pwd=cndGK3J WbVpsNXIKV1I5TjRmLzNwQT09 No In-Person meeting until further notice.	(312) 626- 6799	894 8415 1896	319646
Thursday 7:00 pm Beginners AFG	Zoom Meeting https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82757308388?pwd=alNONjk 10W1hTVRJNW9aSzJndzlXUT09 OR In-Person AFG Meeting at Dubuque Area Intergroup 1670 Asbury Rd, Dubuque. Please wear a mask.	(312) 626- 6799	827 5730 8388	982501
Friday 5:30 pm Growing With Hope AFG	In-Person AFG meeting at Dubuque Area Intergroup, 1670 Asbury Rd., Dubuque. Please wear a mask.			

Saturday 9:00 am Saturday Morning AFG	In-Person AFG meeting at Grand View Methodist Church, 3342 John Wesley Dr, Dubuque. Please wear a mask.			
--	---	--	--	--

The easiest way to join a **Zoom** meeting is to click on the link and join with audio and video. You can also download the application or go to the Zoom website, click "join a meeting" and enter the Meeting ID and passcode. Additionally, you can call and join by phone (audio only). <u>To join via phone only</u>: (1) Dial: **312-626-6799**, **(2)** enter **the** Meeting ID and press #, (3) then enter the Password: xxxxx and press # again.

Please plan to join the Zoom meeting a few minutes before the start time in case there are any technical difficulties. Please respect the meeting and the other participants by giving your full attention. Also, please ensure anonymity by closing yourself off from other members of your household.

If you are experiencing any background noise (ringing, squeaking, etc.) have everyone except the person speaking mute their microphone.

IOWA AREA AFG COVID 19 INTERIM ZOOM MEETINGS can be found at this link:

http://iowa-al-anon.org/district-schedules/

WSO SPONSORED ALTERNATE AFG MEETINGS

Electronic Meetings

https://al-anon.org/al-anon-meetings/electronic-meetings/

Phone Meetings

https://al-anon.org/al-anon-meetings/electronic-meetings/#Phone Meetings

Dial the phone number listed. Then enter the Access code (number right below the phone number) followed by the # sign.